Product certificate
K10688/04
Issued 2020-04-01
Replaces K10688/03
Page 1 of 3
Metal fittings for the Hep2O system
STATEMENT BY KIWA
With this product certificate, issued in accordance with the Kiwa Regulations for Certification, Kiwa

 product
28
6/
1
8
07
11
Product certificate K10688/04
page 2 of 3
Metal fittings for the Hep2O system
4 UKPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
The products mentioned below belong to this product certificate
Straight couplings
 Transition couplings
Art. no. Description, size  Art. no. Art. no. Description, size
369 ½" inner thread x PB 16 mm  HE29/15 GY                                        HE29/15W ½" outer thread x PB 15 mm
370 ½" outer thread x PB 16 mm  HE29/22 GY                                        HE29/22W ¾" outer thread x PB 22 mm
371 ½" inner thread x 16 mm male connector  HE29/28 GY                                        HE29/28W 1" outer thread x PB 28 mm
372 ½" outer thread x 16 mm male connector  HE28/15 GY                                        HE28/15W ½" inner thread x PB 15 mm
391 ¾" inner thread x 20 mm male connector  HE28/22 GY                                        HE28/22W ¾" inner thread x PB 22 mm
392 ¾" inner thread x PB 20 mm  HE28/28 GY                                        HE28/28W 1" inner thread x PB 28 mm
393 ¾" outer thread x PB 20 mm
391 ¾" outer thread x 20 mm male connector  T-pieces
   Art. no. Art. no. Description, size
Elbow couplings 90°  HE16/15 GY                                        HE16/15W ½" inner thread x PB 15 mm
Art. no. Art. no. Description, size  HE16/22 GY                                        HE16/22W ½" inner thread x PB 22 mm
HE5M/15 GY HE5M/15W ½" outer thread x PB 15 mm
HE5M/22 GY HE5M/22W ¾" outer thread x PB 22 mm  Connecting piece
HE5M/28 GY HE5M/28W 1" outer thread x PB 28 mm  Art. no. Art.no. Description, size
HE5/15 GY HE5/15W ½" inner thread x PB 15 mm  HE31/15 GY                                        HE31/15W ½" outer thread x PB 15 mm
HE5/22 GY                                         HE5/22W ¾" inner thread x PB 22 mm  HE31/22 GY                                        HE31/22W ¾" outer thread x PB 22 mm
HE5/28 GY HE5/28W 1" inner thread x PB 28 mm
    Adaptor spigot
Wall plate couplings  Art. no. Art.no. Description, size
Art. no. Art. no. Description, size  HE31/28 GY HE31/28W 1" outer thread x PB 28 mm
HX6/15 BL HX6/15W ½" inner thread x PB 15 mm (tall